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VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA
VOCA

Grant Number

1v20116
1v21064
1v22069
1v22070
1v22071
1v22072
1v22073
1v22074
1v23052
1v23053
1vV23054
1v24002
1v24003
1v24004
1v24005

Grantee Organization

Sumter Police Department

My Sister's House

Beyond Abuse

Landmarks For Families

Child Abuse Prevention Association

Children in Crisis in Dorchester County, Inc.

First Light

Meg's House

Child Advocacy Center of Aiken County
Columbia Police Department

Thirteenth Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Doors to Freedom

First Light

Pathways to Healing

Project Title

Sumter Police Department SAVS

Domestic Violence Services - Mental Health and Education
Children's Advocacy and Education Services

Services for Child Victims of Abuse, Abandonment, and Neglect
Shelter Services for Child Victims

Children in Crisis Clinical Services Program

Child Advocacy Services

Domestic Violence Trauma Reduction Team

Child Advocate

Victims Advocate Coordinator

Victim Advocate

Direct Services for Victims of Sex Trafficking

Sexual Trauma Services

Sexual Violence Services

Total Awarded

16,708
288,318
242,355
290,370
283,311
255,912
128,122

23,359

34,559

44,464

26,842
279,114
402,868
710,818

Pee Dee Coalition Against Domestic and Sexual Assault.5 (ssa)5.8 (u)3.2 (1)5.4 (t.5 (ssa)5.8 (u)3.2 (1)5.4 (t.5 (ssa)5.8 (u)3.nsCneeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee



VOCA 1V24026 Windwood Farm Home for Children, Inc. Opening the Doors to the Future 319,041
VOCA 1v24027 South Carolina Legal Services



VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA
VAWA

1K21023
1K21024
1K21025
1K21027
1K21026
1K22020
1K22021
1K22022
1K22023
1K22024
1K23022
1K24002
1K24003
1K24004
1K24005
1K24006
1K24007
1K24008
1K24009
1K24010
1K24011
1K24012
1K24013
1K24014
1K24015
1K24016
1K24017

Clarendon County Sheriff's Office

City of Anderson Police Department
Myrtle Beach Police Department
Fifteenth Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Hive Community Circle, The

Prisma Health-Midlands

McLeod Regional Medical Center
Lexington County Sheriff's Department
Richland County Sheriff's Department
Hive Community Circle, The

Hive Community Circle, The

Fifth Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Eighth Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Fourteenth Circuit Solicitor's Office
Ninth Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Attorney General, South Carolina
Seventh Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Sistercare, Inc.

My Sister's House

Children in Crisis in Dorchester County, Inc.

Beyond Abuse

Pee Dee Coalition Against Domestic and Sexual Assault

Meg's House
First Light

Criminal Domestic Violence Investigator

VAWA Victim Advocate Grant

Law Enforcement Victim Advocate

Interpersonal Violence Investigator

Culturally Specific Services for Survivors of Sexual Assault, Intimate Partne
Midlands VAWA Services

FNE VAWA Expansion Project

Enforcement and Prosecution of Domestic Violence

Hispanic Outreach Advocacy

Culturally Specific Services for Survivors of Sexual Assault, Intimate Partne
Culturally Specific Services for Survivors of Sexual Assault, Intimate Partne
Fifth Circuit Solicitor's Office VAWA Project

VAWA Prosecution Team

SVU Prosecution Team

VAWA Prosecutor

Prosecution Assistance and Criminal Justice Training

Specialized Prosecutor

Legal Representation for Domestic Violence Victims

Legal Advocacy for Domestic Violence Victims

Children in Crisis Clinical Services Program VAWA

Therapist

Rural Outreach and Training

House Monitor

VAWA Services

South Carolina Coalition Against Domestic Violence And Increasing Language Access and Cultural Responsiveness to Survivors of |

Rape Crisis Center Horry / Georgetown
Julie Valentine Center

Underserved Victims Response Program
Sexual Assault Services Program

45,382
60,259
84,825
88,151
13,445
139,349
88,000
133,063
53,099
60,755
45,050
69,279
111,426
279,934
76,672
148,782
72,049
40,011
74,028
49,816
28,945
156,600
4,500
65,392
77,075
69,834
63,703






SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS
SAVS

1524075
1524076
1524077
1524078
1524079
1524080
1524045
1524046
1524047
1524048
1524049
1524050
1524051
1524052
1524053

Anderson County Sheriff's Office
Berkeley County Sheriff's Office
Charleston Dorchester Mental Health Center
Charleston Police Department

City of Anderson Police Department

City of Rock Hill Police Department
Eighth Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Eleventh Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Engaging Minds Services Inc

Fifteenth Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Fifth Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Fifth Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
First Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office
Fourteenth Circuit Solicitor's Office
Fourth Judicial Circuit Solicitor's Office

Victim Services for Anderson County

Victim Advocate

Crime Victims Counseling Support Unit

CPD Family Violence Unit: Elder Victim Advocate
SAVS Victim Advocate Grant

Law Enforcement Victim Advocate

Supplemental Allocation for Victims Services (SAVS)
Victim Service Provider

Services for Survivors of Human Trafficking

Victim Advocate

Fifth Circuit Solicitor Hispanic Victim Advocate Grant
Fifth Circuit Solicitor Victim Advocate Grant

Victim Assistance Program

Fourteenth Circuit SANE/SAFE Program

124,181
44,443
213,116
34,333
52,614
30,676
120,283
27,397
44,529
284,780
58,136
115,383
84,106
48,054






	Sheet1

